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January 1, 2013-August 17, 2014

  (unsignalized)
- recent crash data

Traffic signal activated on August 18, 2014

August 18, 2014 - September 8, 2016

  (signalized)
- recent crash data
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SYMBOLS

TYPES OF COLLISIONS

MOVING VEHICLE

BACKING VEHICLE

NON-INVOLVED VEHICLE

PEDESTRIAN

PARKED VEHICLE

FIXED OBJECT

FATAL ACCIDENT

INJURY ACCIDENT

REAR END

HEAD ON

SIDE SWIPE

OUT OF CONTROL

LEFT TURN

RIGHT ANGLE

5,6,8

9

14

13,15

11,12,16

17

18

4,10,19


